BRANDS CONSUMER BATTERIES

G; Spectrum M VARTA RAYOVAC REMINGTON | (@ Russell Hobbs

Data Sheet LED Penlight 1AAA 16611

Designation: 16611 101 421

Battery Requirement: 1x AAA

Bulb required: Keetat 5mm white LED

Luminous intensity: 3 lumens or 31 cd

Range: 11m (calculated distance at maximum luminous
intensity with an illuminance of 0.25 lux)

Weight: 169 (without batteries)

Material: PC (polycarbonate)

Aluminum (anodized)

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
TPR (Thermoplastic Rubber)

PP (polypropylene)

All contact parts made of bronze or steel

Contact spring in the sealing end cap

117

88.8
18.3
13.6

Dimensions (mm):
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Run Time: 15 hours (with VARTA alkaline battery)

Features (Technical)
Push switch (on/off)
Magnifier lens

DC / DC regulator
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